EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

ISIN: US27627N1054

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

16.46 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.98% (0.32)

US27627N1054
EBC

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

3,247 EUR
S&P 500

15.82 USD (4,000)
17.01 USD (100)
15.91 USD
16.515 USD

15.91 USD

16.14 USD
16.396096 USD
2,241,572
36,748,794.76
20,927

WKN: 27627N105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/07/18 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US27627N1054&ID_NOTATION=301657623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US27627N1054&ID_NOTATION=301657623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0222e585dcf8dc90e7b4e68b481b654b2dd838376965063db2a91834d19d1660&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8132d57b158ada528&time=1721385325&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00b7195dc23ec51e06ea0058af86d9994a1e435f440f9040070e1b6b3599a1c8&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86e2128bfad7bc103&time=1721385325&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a3ce12d76f0e2386918d62823294174c9df4347a77f75babfa6be0ea5d24e66&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca67227d94f4f3426&time=1721385325&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b12762607991d34cc7c55215b1e549b84bc2702ae0131135b3aa0cb1e8b13e8a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1f45c8f064a56f34&time=1721385325&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e9636bd5ae4e8f3828e46378e94d28a924948f60bbf50fe0e2fd84b67417624&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c65747294c7b7a53&time=1721385325&tool=RSC

EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
16.46 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.98% (0.32)

ISIN US27627N1054
Symbol EBC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,247 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.82 USD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 17.01 USD (100)
Open 15.91 USD
High 16.515 USD
Low 15.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.14 USD
VWAP 16.396096 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,241,572
Trading volume 36,748,794.76
Number of trades 20,927
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.30% +23.30% -12.82%
Perf (abs.) +3.11 +3.11 -2.42
Beta 0.89 1.13 0.84
Volatility  33.09 33.37 33.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 15.10 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:06 15.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 16.46 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 15.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 09:59 14.90 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:31 14.90 EUR

15.55 USD (2,425,762
13.78 USD (1,072,953
13.42 USD (962,772
13.29 USD (886,431
16.52 USD (2024/07/17
12.22 USD (2024/04/16
16.52 USD (2024/07/17
10.65 USD (2023/11/01

—_ = = — — — = —

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
36.75 20,927
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=301657623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310990900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311330283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420331136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310275183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769429

EASTERN BANKSHARES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@Eastern Bank

JOIN US FOR GOOD

Contact Details
EASTERN BANKSHARES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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